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Ritsumeikan University
The Experience of Hawai‘i
February 13 — March 13, 2016

February 13, Saturday
10:05 am HA 450 arrives in Honolulu
Bus transfer to UH, dorm check-in
12:00 pm Meet in dorm lobby
Staff will lead group to orientation location
12:15 pm Program Orientation
Location:
February 14, Sunday

No scheduled activities

February 15, Monday
Presidents’ Day Holiday
No scheduled activities

February 16, Tuesday

1:00 - 2:30 pm Academic Research and Reporting
Lecturer: Curt Hutchison
Location:

A ) A
February 17, Wednesday
9:30 am -11:00am  Campus Tour, UH ID Cards

Meet in front of Jefferson Hall
Please bring your passport with you

1:00 pm-3:00 pm  Hawaiian Language
Lecturer: Kawehi Lucas
Location:

February 18, Thursday

9:30 am — 12:00 pm  Academic Research and Reporting/
Office Hours
Lecturer: Curt Hutchison
Location:

2:00 - 4:00 pm Hawai‘i: Center of the Pacific
Lecturer: Keola Ryan
Location:

February 19, Friday

Field Trip: Multicultural Tour of O’ahu
Lecturer: Keola Ryan

(A sack lunch and one beverage will be provided.
We recommend that you bring extra water and
snacks. Please wear comfortable clothing and
footwear.)

Meet at Jefferson Hall

Bus departs

Bus returns to UH
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February 20, Saturday
No scheduled activities

February 21, Sunday
No scheduled activities

February 22, Monday

1:30 - 3:30 pm Introduction to Natural History of the
Hawaiian Islands
Lecturer: Donald Drake
Location:

February 23, Tuesday

10:30 am - 12:00 pm Academic Research and Reporting
Lecturer: Curt Hutchison
Location:

Field Trip: Natural History Tour of O’ahu
Lecturer: Donald Drake

12:50 pm Meet at Jefferson Hall
1:00 pm Bus departs UH
5:00 pm Bus returns to UH

L) & L

February 24, Wednesday
Engineering and Robotics
Lecturer: Song Choi

Location:
9:20 am Meet at Frear Hall/Gateway courtyard
9:30 am Lecture and tour of Engineering labs
February 25, Thursday
9:30 - 11:30 am Nanophysics
Lecturer: Klaus Sattler
Location:
1:00 - 3:30 pm Academic Research and Reporting/
Office Hours
Lecturer: Curt Hutchison
Location:
February 26, Friday
Field Trip: Bishop Museum
8:30 am Meet at Kennedy Theatre
8:40 am Bus departs UH
11:30 am Bus departs Bishop Museum for UH
February 27, Saturday

No scheduled activities

11
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February 28, Sunday
No scheduled activities

February 29, Monday

9:00 - 11:00 am Art of Hawai'i
Lecturer: Noelle Kahanu
Location:

March 1, Tuesday
1:00 pm —2:30 pm  Academic Research and Reporting
Lecturer: Curt Hutchison

Location:
March 2, Wednesday
Field Trip: Japanese Cultural Center of
Hawai‘i
12:40 pm Meet at Music Building Courtyard; walk to
Japanese Cultural Center of Hawai'i
1:00 pm Tour of JCCH
2:30 pm Walk back to UH
March 3, Thursday
9:00 — 11:30 am Academic Research and Reporting/
Office Hours
Lecturer: Curt Hutchison
Location:

March 4, Frida
9:30 am - 11:30 am

March 5, Saturday

8:30 am

12:00 pm

March 6, Sunday
No scheduled activities

March 7, Monday
9:30 — 11:30 am

¢ L
Field Trip: Waikiki Aquarium
Meet at Jefferson Hall
Bus departs UH
Waikiki Aquarium tour begins
Bus departs for UH

Cosmology
Lecturer: Robert Joseph
Location:

First Saturday Community Service
Learning Opportunity

Meet at Ka Papa Lo‘i O Kanewai

(Please wear clothes that you can get dirty, as you
will be working in the garden. We recommend
you bring a hat and slippers/flip-flops and wear
sunscreen and bug repellant)

Program ends

Hawaiian Dance
Lecturer: Vicky Takamine
Location:

12



March 8, Tuesday

1:00 pm -2:30 pm  Academic Research and Reporting
Lecturer: Curt Hutchison
Location:

March 9, Wednesday

Field Trip: Pearl Harbor

(No purses, backpacks, camera cases, bags or
pouches will be allowed in the visitor center —
please do not bring them. If needed, locker rentals
are available at $3 per bag, subject to availability.)

8:35 am Meet in front of Jefferson Hall

8:45 am Bus departs UH

10:00 am Arizona Memorial Program begins
11:45 am Bus departs Arizona Memorial for UH
March 10, Thursday

National Oceanic and Atmospheric
Administration (NOAA) Facility Tour

9:50 am Meet at Jefferson Hall

10:00 am Program begins

11:30 am Program ends

1:30 - 3:30 pm Academic Research and Reporting/
Office Hours

Lecturer: Curt Hutchison
Location:

sv,era N
March 11, Friday
No scheduled activities

March 12, Saturday
No scheduled activities

March 13, Sunday
10:40 am

11:00 am

2:00 pm

Check out of dormitory; return program
evaluations to Julie
Bus departs for Honolulu International

Airport
HA 449 departs Honolulu

13
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